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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Panty Hamsters
Brian/Jeffrey
Brian/Jeffrey

Panty Hamsters
Captain Kirk

Captain Kirk

Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise
Speedy

Firm Balls

im playing for last place
Obamas GITMO Army

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Brian/Jeffrey

Panty Hamsters
Captain Kirk
Brian/Jeffrey

Firm Balls

Captain Kirk

im playing for last place
Speedy

Lad and Dad

Firm Balls

Panty Hamsters

im playing for last place

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Panty Hamsters
Brian/Jeffrey
Brian/Jeffrey

Captain Kirk

Starship Enterprise
Obamas GITMO Army
Captain Kirk

Firm Balls

Scott

Speedy

im playing for last place
im playing for last place

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Brian/Jeffrey

Captain Kirk

Panty Hamsters

Starship Enterprise
Captain Kirk

Firm Balls

Speedy

Speedy

im playing for last place
Scott

Luck her right in the Percy
im playing for last place

100.65
83.95
83.95

100.65
94.75
94.75
92.65
92.65
99.25

108.10

104.40
69.75

105.20
106.70

83.35
105.20
116.00

83.35
102.95

79.00
103.60
116.00
106.70
102.95

90.70
127.15
127.15

99.55

96.75
117.40

99.55
143.90

88.95
124.85
120.25
120.25

91.80
134.95
107.15
105.10
134.95

91.10

75.05

75.05

70.00

74.00
115.00

70.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Luck her right in the Percy
Scott

Obamas GITMO Army
Lad and Dad

Firm Balls

im playing for last place
Lad and Dad

Luck her right in the Percy
T.O.

Speedy

Scott

T.O.

Obamas GITMO Army
Obamas GITMO Army
Luck her right in the Percy
Lad and Dad

Scott

Starship Enterprise
Speedy

Scott

T.O.

T.O.

Starship Enterprise

Luck her right in the Percy

T.O.

T.O.

Luck her right in the Percy
Starship Enterprise
Obamas GITMO Army
Lad and Dad

Speedy

Luck her right in the Percy
Lad and Dad

Scott

Firm Balls

Panty Hamsters

Starship Enterprise
Panty Hamsters

T.O.

T.O.

Scott

Brian/Jeffrey

Lad and Dad

Luck her right in the Percy
Firm Balls

Obamas GITMO Army
Obamas GITMO Army
Lad and Dad
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172.20
126.50
69.75
77.75
108.10
104.40
77.75
172.20
79.10
99.25
126.50
79.10

113.95
113.95
113.00
103.60
83.15
84.45
79.00
83.15
115.10
115.10
84.45
113.00

134.10
134.10
90.70
96.75
117.40
120.80
124.85
90.70
120.80
88.95
143.90
90.70

105.10
107.15
113.30
113.30
74.00
91.80
86.85
115.00
91.10
117.10
117.10
86.85
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FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Captain Kirk

Firm Balls

Firm Balls

Captain Kirk

Speedy

Speedy

Luck her right in the Percy
Scott

im playing for last place
Luck her right in the Percy
Panty Hamsters

im playing for last place

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
im playing for last place
Firm Balls

Captain Kirk

Captain Kirk

Firm Balls

Speedy

Speedy

Scott

Scott

Luck her right in the Percy
Panty Hamsters

im playing for last place

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
im playing for last place
Panty Hamsters
Brian/Jeffrey
Brian/Jeffrey

Captain Kirk

Captain Kirk

Firm Balls

Starship Enterprise
Scott

Speedy

Panty Hamsters

im playing for last place

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Brian/Jeffrey
Brian/Jeffrey

Panty Hamsters
Captain Kirk

Captain Kirk

Firm Balls

Starship Enterprise

im playing for last place
Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Obamas GITMO Army
Panty Hamsters

83.55
128.55
128.55

83.55

94.15

94.15
117.65
132.55

97.55
117.65
117.05

97.55

114.85
122.60

81.80

81.80
122.60
102.15
102.15
142.55
142.55
115.70

90.85
114.85

96.25
150.15
156.50
156.50

66.45

66.45

83.75
123.65
137.25
113.15
150.15

96.25

190.30
190.30
98.95
171.75
171.75
142.10
121.20
91.05
142.10
85.75
94.10
98.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Brian/Jeffrey

Panty Hamsters
Starship Enterprise
Obamas GITMO Army
Lad and Dad
Brian/Jeffrey

T.O.

T.O.

Obamas GITMO Army
Lad and Dad

Scott

Starship Enterprise

T.O.

Panty Hamsters

Lad and Dad

T.O.

Obamas GITMO Army
Obamas GITMO Army
Starship Enterprise
Starship Enterprise
Luck her right in the Percy
Lad and Dad
Brian/Jeffrey
Brian/Jeffrey

T.O.

Luck her right in the Percy
Starship Enterprise
Obamas GITMO Army
Obamas GITMO Army
Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Lad and Dad

Luck her right in the Percy
T.O.

Speedy

Scott

Scott

Obamas GITMO Army
Lad and Dad

Luck her right in the Percy
im playing for last place
Scott

Luck her right in the Percy
Speedy

Speedy

T.O.

T.O.

Starship Enterprise
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123.65
117.05
109.35
108.55

97.90
123.65
131.05
131.05
108.55

97.90
132.55
109.35

123.25

90.85
146.25
123.25
124.45
124.45

83.85

83.85
115.70
146.25
102.85
102.85

115.40
95.35
123.65
101.45
101.45
83.75
97.80
97.80
95.35
115.40
113.15
137.25

142.85
94.10
85.75
99.50
91.05

142.85
99.50
89.50
89.50

102.70

102.70

121.20
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Panty Hamsters 81.15 VS Obamas GITMO Army 115.35
Panty Hamsters 81.15 VS T.0. 85.05
Brian/Jeffrey 153.35 Vs Lad and Dad 126.20
Brian/Jeffrey 153.35 Vs Luck her right in the Percy 136.35
Captain Kirk 86.65 Vs Starship Enterprise 116.75
Starship Enterprise 116.75 Vs Obamas GITMO Army 115.35
Speedy 92.40 VS Scott 117.65
Captain Kirk 86.65 Vs Speedy 92.40
Firm Balls 76.45 VS T.O. 85.05
Scott 117.65 Vs Lad and Dad 126.20
im playing for last place 182.85 VS Luck her right in the Percy 136.35
im playing for last place 182.85 Vs Firm Balls 76.45

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Brian/Jeffrey 167.95 VS T.O. 74.40
Brian/Jeffrey 167.95 Vs Starship Enterprise 95.05
Captain Kirk 81.05 Vs Starship Enterprise 95.05
Firm Balls 91.25 Vs T.O. 74.40
Obamas GITMO Army 114.80 VS Lad and Dad 72.45
Captain Kirk 81.05 Vs Scott 128.30
Firm Balls 91.25 VS Luck her right in the Percy 133.10
Speedy 98.50 Vs Lad and Dad 72.45
Speedy 98.50 VS Scott 128.30
im playing for last place 90.05 Vs Panty Hamsters 45.45
im playing for last place 90.05 Vs Panty Hamsters 45.45
Luck her right in the Percy 133.10 Vs Obamas GITMO Army 114.80

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Captain Kirk 85.85 VS Panty Hamsters 88.05
Captain Kirk 85.85 Vs Brian/Jeffrey 91.85
Starship Enterprise 99.75 VS T.O. 87.20
Firm Balls 104.70 Vs Starship Enterprise 99.75
Firm Balls 104.70 VS Brian/Jeffrey 91.85
Speedy 112.50 Vs Lad and Dad 60.10
Speedy 112.50 Vs Luck her right in the Percy 103.15
Luck her right in the Percy 103.15 Vs T.O. 87.20
Scott 75.15 Vs Obamas GITMO Army 62.65
im playing for last place 84.70 Vs Obamas GITMO Army 62.65
im playing for last place 84.70 Vs Lad and Dad 60.10
Panty Hamsters 88.05 VS Scott 75.15

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Firm Balls 150.25 VS Panty Hamsters 115.05
im playing for last place 98.00 Vs T.O. 87.05
Captain Kirk 96.50 Vs Obamas GITMO Army 137.50
Captain Kirk 96.50 Vs Lad and Dad 103.05
Speedy 104.15 VS Brian/Jeffrey 107.15
Firm Balls 150.25 Vs Obamas GITMO Army 137.50
Scott 87.10 Vs T.O. 87.05
Speedy 104.15 Vs Starship Enterprise 98.75
Luck her right in the Percy 120.70 Vs Lad and Dad 103.05
Scott 87.10 Vs Luck her right in the Percy 120.70
im playing for last place 98.00 Vs Starship Enterprise 98.75
Panty Hamsters 115.05 Vs Brian/Jeffrey 107.15
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FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Firm Balls

im playing for last place
Captain Kirk

Brian/Jeffrey

Speedy

Starship Enterprise

Scott

Firm Balls

Luck her right in the Percy
Scott

im playing for last place
Panty Hamsters

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
T.O.

Scott

Speedy

Lad and Dad

Firm Balls

Brian/Jeffrey

Starship Enterprise

im playing for last place

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
T.O.

Firm Balls

Starship Enterprise

im playing for last place

Scott

Obamas GITMO Army

Captain Kirk

Panty Hamsters

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
T.O.

Firm Balls

Lad and Dad

Captain Kirk

im playing for last place

Scott

Obamas GITMO Army

Starship Enterprise

Panty Hamsters

162.10
106.65
111.20
110.95
134.40

84.60
134.85
162.10
131.40
134.85
106.65

90.00

105.15
103.50
109.10
119.40
150.30
140.95
107.50

70.40

143.60
90.40
136.80
79.70
128.65
115.00
95.75
90.50

89.40
107.55
139.85
124.40
104.05

84.55

82.90

77.85

66.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Panty Hamsters 90.00
T.O. 135.25
T.O. 135.25
Captain Kirk 111.20
Obamas GITMO Army 127.00
Obamas GITMO Army 127.00
Starship Enterprise 84.60
Lad and Dad 99.90
Lad and Dad 99.90
Luck her right in the Percy 131.40
Brian/Jeffrey 110.95
Speedy 134.40
Obamas GITMO Army 73.50
Luck her right in the Percy 116.50
Captain Kirk 101.90
Panty Hamsters 46.25
Brian/Jeffrey 140.35
Luck her right in the Percy 128.45
Lad and Dad 141.35
Speedy 125.85
Luck her right in the Percy 82.75
Brian/Jeffrey 132.40
Speedy 84.95
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