

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Panty Hamsters	100.65	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	172.20
Brian/Jeffrey	83.95	VS	Scott	126.50
Brian/Jeffrey	83.95	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	69.75
Panty Hamsters	100.65	VS	Lad and Dad	77.75
Captain Kirk	94.75	VS	Firm Balls	108.10
Captain Kirk	94.75	VS	im playing for last place	104.40
Starship Enterprise	92.65	VS	Lad and Dad	77.75
Starship Enterprise	92.65	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	172.20
Speedy	99.25	VS	T.O.	79.10
Firm Balls	108.10	VS	Speedy	99.25
im playing for last place	104.40	VS	Scott	126.50
Obamas GITMO Army	69.75	VS	T.O.	79.10
EELW LO NELWALO				
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2	405.00		Objects of OLTMO Assess	440.05
Brian/Jeffrey	105.20	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	113.95
Panty Hamsters	106.70	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	113.95
Captain Kirk	83.35	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	113.00
Brian/Jeffrey	105.20	VS	Lad and Dad	103.60
Firm Balls	116.00	VS	Scott	83.15
Captain Kirk	83.35	VS	Starship Enterprise	84.45
im playing for last place	102.95	VS	Speedy	79.00
Speedy	79.00	VS	Scott	83.15
Lad and Dad	103.60	VS	T.O.	115.10
Firm Balls	116.00	VS	T.O.	115.10
Panty Hamsters	106.70	VS	Starship Enterprise	84.45
im playing for last place	102.95	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	113.00
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Panty Hamsters	90.70	VS	T.O.	134.10
Brian/Jeffrey	127.15	VS	T.O.	134.10
Brian/Jeffrey	127.15	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	90.70
Captain Kirk	99.55	VS	Starship Enterprise	96.75
Starship Enterprise	96.75	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	117.40
Obamas GITMO Army	117.40	VS	Lad and Dad	120.80
Captain Kirk	99.55	VS	Speedy	124.85
Firm Balls	143.90	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	90.70
Scott	88.95	VS	Lad and Dad	120.80
Speedy	124.85	VS	Scott	88.95
im playing for last place	120.25	VS	Firm Balls	143.90
im playing for last place	120.25	VS	Panty Hamsters	90.70
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Brian/Jeffrey	91.80	VS	Starship Enterprise	105.10
Captain Kirk	134.95	VS	Panty Hamsters	107.15
Panty Hamsters	107.15	VS	T.O.	113.30
Starship Enterprise	105.10	VS	T.O.	113.30
Captain Kirk	134.95	VS	Scott	74.00
Firm Balls	91.10	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	91.80
Speedy	75.05	VS	Lad and Dad	86.85
Speedy	75.05	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	115.00
im playing for last place	70.00	VS	Firm Balls	91.10
Scott	74.00	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	117.10
Luck her right in the Percy	115.00	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	117.10
im playing for last place	70.00	VS	Lad and Dad	86.85



FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Captain Kirk	83.55	vs	Brian/Jeffrey	123.65
Firm Balls	128.55	VS	Panty Hamsters	117.05
Firm Balls	128.55	VS	Starship Enterprise	109.35
Captain Kirk	83.55	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	108.55
Speedy	94.15	VS	Lad and Dad	97.90
Speedy	94.15	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	123.65
Luck her right in the Percy	117.65	VS	T.O.	131.05
Scott	132.55	VS	T.O.	131.05
im playing for last place	97.55	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	108.55
Luck her right in the Percy	117.65	VS	Lad and Dad	97.90
Panty Hamsters	117.05	VS	Scott	132.55
im playing for last place	97.55	VS	Starship Enterprise	109.35
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
im playing for last place	114.85	vs	T.O.	123.25
Firm Balls	122.60	VS	Panty Hamsters	90.85
Captain Kirk	81.80	vs	Lad and Dad	146.25
Captain Kirk	81.80	VS	T.O.	123.25
Firm Balls	122.60	vs	Obamas GITMO Army	124.45
Speedy	102.15	vs	Obamas GITMO Army	124.45
Speedy	102.15	VS	Starship Enterprise	83.85
Scott	142.55	VS	Starship Enterprise	83.85
Scott	142.55	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	115.70
Luck her right in the Percy	115.70	VS	Lad and Dad	146.25
Panty Hamsters	90.85	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	102.85
im playing for last place	114.85	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	102.85
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
im playing for last place	96.25	VS	T.O.	115.40
Panty Hamsters	150.15	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	95.35
Brian/Jeffrey	156.50	VS	Starship Enterprise	123.65
Brian/Jeffrey	156.50	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	101.45
Captain Kirk	66.45	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	101.45
Captain Kirk	66.45	VS	Firm Balls	83.75
Firm Balls	83.75	VS	Lad and Dad	97.80
Starship Enterprise	123.65	VS	Lad and Dad	97.80
Scott	137.25	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	95.35
Speedy	113.15	VS	T.O.	115.40
Panty Hamsters	150.15	VS	Speedy	113.15
im playing for last place	96.25	vs	Scott	137.25
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Brian/Jeffrey	190.30	VS	Scott	142.85
Brian/Jeffrey	190.30	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	94.10
Panty Hamsters	98.95	VS	Lad and Dad	85.75
Captain Kirk	171.75	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	99.50
Captain Kirk	171.75	VS	im playing for last place	91.05
Firm Balls	142.10	VS	Scott	142.85
Starship Enterprise	121.20	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	99.50
im playing for last place	91.05	VS	Speedy	89.50
Firm Balls	142.10	VS	Speedy	89.50
Lad and Dad	85.75	VS	T.O.	102.70
Obamas GITMO Army	94.10	VS	T.O.	102.70
Panty Hamsters	98.95	VS	Starship Enterprise	121.20



FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Panty Hamsters	81.15	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	115.35
Panty Hamsters	81.15	VS	T.O.	85.05
Brian/Jeffrey	153.35	VS	Lad and Dad	126.20
Brian/Jeffrey	153.35	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	136.35
Captain Kirk	86.65	VS	Starship Enterprise	116.75
Starship Enterprise	116.75	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	115.35
Speedy	92.40	VS	Scott	117.65
Captain Kirk	86.65	VS	Speedy	92.40
Firm Balls	76.45	VS	T.O.	85.05
Scott	117.65	VS	Lad and Dad	126.20
im playing for last place	182.85	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	136.35
im playing for last place	182.85	vs	Firm Balls	76.45
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Brian/Jeffrey	167.95	VS	T.O.	74.40
Brian/Jeffrey	167.95	VS	Starship Enterprise	95.05
Captain Kirk	81.05	VS	Starship Enterprise	95.05
Firm Balls	91.25	VS	T.O.	74.40
Obamas GITMO Army	114.80	VS	Lad and Dad	72.45
Captain Kirk	81.05	VS	Scott	128.30
Firm Balls	91.25	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	133.10
Speedy	98.50	VS	Lad and Dad	72.45
Speedy	98.50	VS	Scott	128.30
im playing for last place	90.05	VS	Panty Hamsters	45.45
im playing for last place	90.05	VS	Panty Hamsters	45.45
Luck her right in the Percy	133.10	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	114.80
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Captain Kirk	85.85	VS	Panty Hamsters	88.05
Captain Kirk	85.85	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	91.85
Starship Enterprise	99.75	VS	T.O.	87.20
Firm Balls	104.70	VS	Starship Enterprise	99.75
Firm Balls	104.70	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	91.85
Speedy	112.50	VS	Lad and Dad	60.10
Speedy	112.50	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	103.15
Luck her right in the Percy	103.15	VS	T.O.	87.20
Scott	75.15	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	62.65
im playing for last place	84.70	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	62.65
im playing for last place	84.70	VS	Lad and Dad	60.10
Panty Hamsters	88.05	vs	Scott	75.15
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Firm Balls	150.25	VS	Panty Hamsters	115.05
im playing for last place	98.00	VS	т.о.	87.05
Captain Kirk	96.50	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	137.50
Captain Kirk	96.50	VS	Lad and Dad	103.05
Speedy	104.15	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	107.15
Firm Balls	150.25	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	137.50
Scott	87.10	VS	T.O.	87.05
Speedy	104.15	VS	Starship Enterprise	98.75
Luck her right in the Percy	120.70	VS	Lad and Dad	103.05
-		VS	Luck her right in the Percy	120.70
SCOTT	07.10	y o	LUCK HEL HUHL HI WE I EICV	
Scott im playing for last place	87.10 98.00	VS	Starship Enterprise	98.75



FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Firm Balls	162.10	VS	Panty Hamsters	90.00
im playing for last place	106.65	VS	T.O.	135.25
Captain Kirk	111.20	VS	T.O.	135.25
Brian/Jeffrey	110.95	VS	Captain Kirk	111.20
Speedy	134.40	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	127.00
Starship Enterprise	84.60	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	127.00
Scott	134.85	VS	Starship Enterprise	84.60
Firm Balls	162.10	VS	Lad and Dad	99.90
Luck her right in the Percy	131.40	VS	Lad and Dad	99.90
Scott	134.85	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	131.40
im playing for last place	106.65	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	110.95
Panty Hamsters	90.00	VS	Speedy	134.40
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
T.O.	105.15	VS	Obamas GITMO Army	73.50
Scott	103.50	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	116.50
Speedy	109.10	VS	Captain Kirk	101.90
Lad and Dad	119.40	VS	Panty Hamsters	46.25
Firm Balls	150.30			
Brian/Jeffrey	140.95			
Starship Enterprise	107.50			
im playing for last place	70.40			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
T.O.	143.60	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	140.35
Firm Balls	90.40	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	128.45
Starship Enterprise	136.80	VS	Lad and Dad	141.35
im playing for last place	79.70	VS	Speedy	125.85
Scott	128.65			
Obamas GITMO Army	115.00			
Captain Kirk	95.75			
Panty Hamsters	90.50			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
T.O.	89.40	VS	Luck her right in the Percy	82.75
Firm Balls	107.55	VS	Brian/Jeffrey	132.40
Lad and Dad	139.85	VS	Speedy	84.95
Captain Kirk	124.40			
im playing for last place	104.05			
Scott	84.55			
Obamas GITMO Army	82.90			
Starship Enterprise	77.85			
Panty Hamsters	66.50			